Result

Timing with RaceClocker.com

Category

1 H2x
2 H8+
3 X2x
4 H4x
5 X4x
6 D2x
7 Hax

Bow nr

Name

5 BRB2

1 de Acht

6 Jurgen

2 Flying4

3 Gerrit

7 Huffelpuf

4 Kleumende Klonten

Club

Kraanvogel

P. Nagtegaal
Stormvogel
Oeverzwaluw
Kiekendief
Sperwer

Jan J. van der Vliet

Result

0:17:34,1
0:17:42,6
0:17:50,4
0:17:58,5
0:19:36,4
0:19:52,1
0:20:23,1

diff

8,5
16,3
24,4

+2:02.3
+2:18.0
+2:49.0

Result handicap

0:16:58,3
0:19:34,2
0:17:07,6
0:18:21,1
0:18:21,1
0:17:45,7
0:21:05,9

diff

+2:35.9
9,3
+1:22.9
+1:22.8
47,5
+4:07.6

Handicap factor

0,966
1,105

0,96
1,021
0,936
0,894
1,035

Speed

2:16.9 /500m
2:18.0 /500m
2:19.0 /500m
2:20.1 /500m
2:32.8 /500m
2:34.8 /500m
2:38.8 /500m

Averag Result
Index

108,8

94,3
107,8
100,6
100,6
103,9

87,5

100,5



